Fiat 500 0.9 TwinAir Lounge 3dr | Mar 2012

Fiat 500 Twin air 875 Turbo Petrol engine with 5 speed gearbox.
12 months MOT. 63,000 miles. Power Steering. Electric windows
and mirrors. Radio CD player. Leather steering wheel with
fingertip controls. Blue & me. Remote central locking, alarm and
immobiliser. Previously had light damage and has been

professionally repaire

Vehicle Features

1 passenger grab handle, ABS/EBD, Auto climate control,
Auxilliary 12V power socket, Blue & Me with USB port, Body
colour bumpers, Chrome pack - 500, Driver and passenger
airbags, Drivers knee airbag, Dualdrive PAS, Electric adjustable
heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, Front passenger
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Miles:

Fuel Type:

Transmission:

Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

07730033427

£3,250

63000
Petrol
Manual
White

875

95

A (£0 p/a)
Hatchback
Ytl2onz

3546mm
1627mm
1488mm
4

Luggage Capacity (Seats 185L

Up):

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

57.6MPG

76.3MPG

68.9MPG

35L
5 SPEED
108MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 11s

Engine Power BHP:

84.5BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



underseat box, Height adjustable drivers seat, Height adjustable
steering wheel, Isofix child seat preparation, Leather steering
wheel with audio controls, Locking fuel filler cap, MP3 compatible
radio/single CD player, Remote central locking, Seatback
pockets, Side airbags, Space saver spare wheel, Split folding rear
seat with headrests, Traction+, Window airbags
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