Fiat 500 0.9 TwinAir Lounge 3dr | Mar 2012

£3,250



Fiat 500 Twin air 875 Turbo Petrol engine with 5 speed gearbox. 12 months MOT. 63,000 miles. Power Steering. Electric windows and mirrors. Radio CD player. Leather steering wheel with fingertip controls. Blue & me. Remote central locking, alarm and immobiliser. Previously had light damage and has been professionally repaire

Vehicle Features

1 passenger grab handle, ABS/EBD, Auto climate control, Auxilliary 12V power socket, Blue & Me with USB port, Body colour bumpers, Chrome pack - 500, Driver and passenger airbags, Drivers knee airbag, Dualdrive PAS, Electric adjustable heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, Front passenger

Miles:	63000	
Fuel Type:	Petrol	
Transmission:	Manual	
Colour:	White	
Engine Size:	875	
CO2 Emission:	95	
Tax Band:	A (£0 p/a)	
Body Style:	Hatchback	
Reg:	Yt12onz	

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	3546mm
Width:	1627mm
Height:	1488mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	185L
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	57.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	76.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	68.9MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	35L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	108MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	11s
Engine Power BHP:	84.5BHP



underseat box, Height adjustable drivers seat, Height adjustable steering wheel, Isofix child seat preparation, Leather steering wheel with audio controls, Locking fuel filler cap, MP3 compatible radio/single CD player, Remote central locking, Seatback pockets, Side airbags, Space saver spare wheel, Split folding rear seat with headrests, Traction+, Window airbags

